

CADILLAC & LASALLE CLUB 2024 NATIONAL AWARD NOMINATION FORM

For award criteria/explanation, see the current CLC International Membership Directory or the National website at cadillaclasalleclub.org/national_awards/

Nominee:		CLC Member No	
Re	gion/Affiliate/Chapter:		
	Award being nominated for: Select One (1)		
	The Henry M. Leland Award		The Distinguished Service Award
	The Ken Moss Lifetime Achievement Award		The Norm Uhlir Regional Activity Award
	The Mary Lou Evans Membership Award		The LaSalle Discovery Award
	The Cadillac Herald Award		The International Activity Award
	The Maurice Hendry Award		
	The following awards are overseen by the person noted:		
	THE SELF-STARTER Author of the Year Award (Selection made by Jeff Shively, Editor)		The International Newsletter Excellence Award (Newsletters need to be directed to Ron Zahn)
	The Newsletter Excellence Award (Newsletters need to be directed to Greg Powers)		The Web Site Excellence Award (Selection made by previous year's recipient and IT Committee)
	NOMINATION DEADLINE: March 1, 2024		
Your name:			CLC Member No
	ease attach a $1\frac{1}{2}$ - to two-page single-spaced docun pporting your nomination.	nent stat	ing the reasons/explanation of contributions
Те	stators supporting the nomination: (three required	d for The	e Henry M. Leland Award)
Testator 1:			CLC Member No
Testator 2:			CLC Member No
Testator 3:			CLC Member No

Mail form to: Joseph Kausse, 517 S. Stoney Point St., Wichita, KS 67209-3541 or e-mail to jkausse@gmail.com

Note: All nominees, nominators and testators must be current CLC National members listed in the current copy of the Directory or they must submit a copy of their THE SELF-STARTER address label from their most recent issue.